MBD ~ Compuerta de regulacion con lamas planas

paralelas

Data técnica: MBD ~ Compuerta de regulacion con lamas
planas paralelas + piezas de repuesto

CODIGO

DESCRIPCION

KG PIEZAS/ METER

MBDS 02

MBDS 04

MBDG 04

MBD REG

MBD ALUB5

MBD SB5

MBD CWE

MBD CWI

MBD HEX

MBD SS

MBD LS

zvento

Multi-blade damper + external cogwheels
Multi-blade damper + internal cogwheels

Multi-blade damper + internal cogwheels +

airtight gaskets
Regulator 10x10mm
Alu Blade 5m
Steel blade 5m
PVC external wheels
PVC internal wheels
PVC hexagonal
PVC short spindles

PVC long spindles

Vento NV
Bedrijvenpark Coupure 5
B-9700 Oudenaarde

0.28

1.04 200m
1.325 200m
0.035 100pcs
0.045 100pcs
0.003 100pcs
0.002 100pcs
0.01 100pcs

Telefoon.: +32 (0)55 30 47 20
Fax: +32 (0)55 30 47 21
E-mail: info@vento.be




CcODIGO

MBD 10x10

MBD AG

MBD CF

MBD FRAME

MBD ALUBR

MBD SIDE SEAL

zvento

DESCRIPCION KG  PIEZAS/ METER
10x10 - 150mm ong 0.1 50pcs
Airtight gasketing 0.09 10m
Corner for flanges 0.053 100pcs
W:175mm/L: 2.5m/T: 1.25mm/zinc plated+perf 0.33 20pcs

Alu reinforcement

Side seal self-adhesive for 100mm blad 0.05 50m
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